
TIME STOP 2023 NARRATIVE  

7:12 STOP 1
T/P STOP 27541 HUNTINGTON PWY, ADJACENT TO HUNTINGTON 

PARK, LANDSDALE

CONT. HUNTINGTON PKWY, CHANGES INTO ALHAMBRA PKWY, 

RIGHT KINGSWAY

7:18 STOP 2
T/P BUS STOP 26106, KINGSWAY, near BROCKWELL PARK, 

LANDSDALE

CONT. KINGSWAY

7:22 STOP 3
T/P BUS STOP 21905 - OUTSIDE KINGSWAY CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, 

KINGSWAY RD.

CONT. KINGSWAY

7.24 STOP 4 TP 26093 KINGSWAY AFTER REGENCY AVE 

CONT. KINGSWAY

7:25 STOP 5



7:44 STOP 10           T/P BUS STOP 18428, Trappers Dve past Trailwood Dve, 

CONT. TRAPPERS DVE

7:46 STOP 11        T/P BUS STOP 18432, Trappers Dve past Timberlane Dve



TIME STOP 2023 NARRATIVE 

3:35PM START BUS BAYS, ST STEPHENS SCHOOL CARRAMAR, Clarkson Ave

EAST ON CLARKSON AVE, RIGHT MENEGUZ DVE, LEFT SPRING HILL RD, 
RIGHT  WALDBURG DRVE, LEFT ASHLEY RD, RIGHT CAROSA RD

3.39 STOP 1 T/P BUS STOP 26118, CAROSA RD, AFTER Conti Rd, ASHBY

CONT. CAROSA RD, RIGHT PINJAR RD, LEFT WANNEROO RD, LEFT 
DUNDEBAR RD

3.45 STOP 2
T/P BUS STOP 18290, DUNDEBAR RD, OPPOSITE WANNEROO 
LIBRARY

RIGHT CIVIC DVE, LEFT CELESTINE ST, RIGHT QUARKUM ST

3.48 STOP 3 TP BUS STOP 21880, QUARKUM ST, WANNEROO

LEFT ELLIOT RD, RIGHT WYATT RD

3.52 STOP 4 T/P BUS STOP 21875, WYATT RD, After St Louis Ave, HOCKING

CONT.  WYATT RD, CHANGES TO CHATSWORTH DRV

3.53 STOP 5
T/P BUS STOP 21972, CHATSWORTH DVE BEFORE KIRSTALL DVE, 
HOCKING

CONT. CHATSWORTH, CHANGES TO BROOKLYN AVE

3.55 Stop 6 T/P BUS STOP 27527, Brooklyn Ave after Covent Fairway, PEARSALL

RIGHT WILLESPIE DVE, RIGHT ARCHER ST, LEFT EAST RD, LEFT 
WANNEROO RD, VEER LEFT - OCEAN REEF RD EXIT, RIGHT OCEAN 
REEF RD - TOWARDS JOONDALUP, LEFT TRAPPERS DVE

4.04 STOP 7
T/P BUS STOP 18417, Trappers Dev before Timberlane Dve, 
WOODVALE

ST STEPHENS 

WANNEROO SUBURBAN - PM



CONT. TRAPPERS DVE

4.08 STOP 8 T/P BUS STOP 18424, Trappers Drv after Woodvale Dve, WOODVALE

RIGHT WHITFORDS AVE, LEFT KINGSLEY DRVE



4.10 STOP 9 1ST T/P BUS STOP 18503, KINGSLEY DVE, KINGSLEY

CONT. KINGSLEY DVE

4.11 STOP 10 T/P BUS STOP 18506, KINGSLEY DVE @ KINGSLEY RESERVE

LEFT CREANEY DVE, RIGHT NEW CROSS RD, RIGHT BARRIDALE DVE

4.16 STOP 11
T/P BUS STOP 18522, Barridale Dve after after Pedestrian Foot 
Bridge

CONT. BARRIDALE DVE, LEFT CADOGAN ST, RIGHT MOOLANDA BLVD, 
LEFT LEGANA AVE

4.19 STOP 12 Roadside Legana Ave near Legana Park

RIGHT GOOLELAL DVE

4.20 STOP 13 T/P BUS STOP 18568, Goollelal Dve

LEFT HEPBURN AVE, LEFT WANNEROO RD, RIGHT KINGSWAY

4.25 STOP 14 T/P BUS STOP 26090, Kingsway after Langford Blvd, MADELEY

CONT. KINGSWAY 

4.26 T/P BUS STOP 26092 KINGSWAY BEFORE REGENCY AVE 

CONT. KINGSWAY 

4.27 STOP 15
T/P BUS STOP 23365, @ KINGSWAY CHRISTIAN COLLEGE. KINGSWAY 
RD

CONT. KINGSWAY 

4.31 STOP 16
T/P BUS STOP 26105, KINGSWAY RD, END OF BROCKWELL PARK, 
LANDSDALE

CONT. KINGSWAY, LEFT ALHAMBRA PRKWY, CHANGES TO 
HUNTINGTON PRKWY

4.34
STOP 17    

Terminates
T/P BUS STOP 27536, HUNTINGTON PKWY @ HUNTINGTON PARK, 
LANDSDALE


	Wanneroo am
	Wann PM



